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Women / 3 / L3 b1 grp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaliah Bryant1580
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 8.800 9.3008.950 36.050
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Helena Mullens1590
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.750 8.8508.600 35.100
4T 3T 2 4 2 

2 

Abigail Hansen393
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 7.750 9.2508.375 34.475
2 8T 4 2 3 

3 

Jill Lewis1336
TNT Jacksonville

9.150 8.825 8.4507.600 34.025
1 1 7 6 4 

4 

Dakota Eddy1582
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.750 8.6507.725 33.975
6T 3T 6 5 5 

5 

Madeline Krumbein1584
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 7.400 8.2258.400 32.925
4T 11 3 9 6 

6 

Bailey Guelcher1552
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.800 8.250 8.3507.350 32.750
8 5 9T 8 7 

7 

Lily Mabe1587
Starlight Gymnastics

8.600 7.850 8.4007.550 32.400
10 7 8 7 8 

8 

Basia Howery1553
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.750 7.750 8.1507.350 32.000
9 8T 9T 11 9 

9 

Gia Griffith1411
Orlando Metro

8.850 6.850 8.8757.100 31.675
6T 12 12 3 10 

10 

Gabriella Getz1357
Balcony

8.350 7.650 7.8507.300 31.150
11 10 11 12 11 

11 

Adelyn Lubke392
LaFleur's Largo

6.450 8.150 8.1758.000 30.775
12 6 5 10 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b1 grp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jianna Amores1235
FGTC

9.625 9.450 9.6509.500 38.225
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jillian Hunefeld170
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.400 9.3509.550 37.925
1T 2 1 3 2 

2 

Toni Davis103
ACE - Daytona

9.175 8.700 9.3758.800 36.050
4 6 3 2 3 

3 

Caterina Lantz1527
Gymnastics USA L

9.250 8.950 8.9508.350 35.500
3 4 7 4 4T

4T

Carlena Ventrone1595
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 9.175 8.7508.675 35.500
6 3 4 6 4T

4T

Ruby Burroughs1011
Legacy - FL

8.975 8.500 8.6508.500 34.625
5 8 6 8 6 

6 

Mina Woodley1597
Starlight Gymnastics

8.450 8.750 8.6758.600 34.475
9T 5 5 7 7 

7 

Jacquelyn Gars395
LaFleur's Largo

8.725 8.550 8.7758.050 34.100
7 7 8 5 8 

8 

Kourtney Gregory722
Starlight Gymnastics

8.450 8.000 8.5007.800 32.750
9T 10 9 9 9 

9 

Aniyah Reid1359
Balcony

8.650 8.200 7.6007.400 31.850
8 9 10 10 10 

10 

Riley Huether394
LaFleur's Largo

7.800 7.450 0.0006.900 22.150
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b1 grp3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Neale1085
Premier - FL

9.350 9.200 9.6759.425 37.650
5T 6 1 1 1 

1 

Ellie Diez-Arguelles1236
FGTC

9.750 9.375 9.4008.775 37.300
1 3 6 3 2 

2 

Tyler Green315
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 9.450 9.0759.150 37.000
7 1 2 7T 3 

3 

Allison Stumpf1528
Gymnastics USA L

9.575 9.400 9.1508.600 36.725
2 2 9 5 4 

4 

Emily Mills1415
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.325 9.0759.000 36.650
9 4 3 7T 5 

5 

Damon Hart1412
Orlando Metro

9.500 9.125 9.0508.825 36.500
3 7 5 9 6 

6 

Samantha Pawul1556
Gym World Ft. Myers

9.350 8.600 9.4258.875 36.250
5T 10 4 2 7 

7 

Madison Kelley397
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.225 9.1258.700 36.100
11T 5 7 6 8 

8 

Gabrielle LaRocca943
Top Contenders

9.400 8.500 9.2758.550 35.725
4 11 10 4 9 

9 

Malia Martin396
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.050 8.6508.650 35.650
8 8 8 11 10 

10 

Jersey Baisden364
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.050 8.950 8.2758.450 34.725
11T 9 11T 12 11 

11 

Addison Barkin1006
Legacy - FL

9.150 8.250 8.7508.450 34.600
10 12 11T 10 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b1 grp4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malgorzata Mistak317
Tampa Bay Turners

9.700 9.425 9.6259.175 37.925
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Cailyn Rogers1275
Rad Gymnastics

9.400 9.000 9.6759.225 37.300
4 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Chloe Odom318
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 9.350 9.2509.025 37.100
2 2 5 4 3 

3 

Marley Bridges101
ACE - Daytona

9.425 9.125 9.2259.300 37.075
3 4 1 5 4 

4 

Gemma Santurri1418
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.200 9.1759.050 36.525
7 3 4 6 5 

5 

Elinor Jenson398
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 9.000 8.8508.600 35.825
5 5T 7 9 6 

6 

Riley Bradshaw1334
TNT Jacksonville

8.900 8.875 9.1508.650 35.575
9 7 6 7 7 

7 

Calyx Hamilton399
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.500 9.0508.350 35.200
6 9T 8 8 8 

8 

Eden Myers1058
Orlando Gymnastics

8.600 8.500 9.4508.300 34.850
10 9T 9 3 9 

9 

Mallory Lundy1358
Balcony

8.950 8.550 8.6507.250 33.400
8 8 11 10 10 

10 

Jamison Rudd1591
Starlight Gymnastics

8.400 8.500 7.6757.450 32.025
11 9T 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b1 grp5
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camilla Mohammadbhoy175
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.700 9.2509.575 38.175
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Albert1530
Gymnastics USA L

9.300 9.300 9.0508.950 36.600
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Yukina Ouazzani1529
Gymnastics USA L

9.100 9.225 8.8508.600 35.775
5 3 4 4T 3 

3 

Kallie Ackley1550
Gym World Ft. Myers

9.000 8.800 8.9508.550 35.300
7T 5 5 3 4 

4 

Elliana Lubke123
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.450 8.6008.900 35.150
4 8T 3 8 5 

5 

Kennedy Smith1022
Legacy - FL

8.650 8.575 8.8508.525 34.600
12 7 6 4T 6 

6 

Melania Pinello1558
Gym World Ft. Myers

9.025 8.900 8.7007.925 34.550
6 4 8T 6 7 

7 

Emma Hill1335
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 8.650 8.6257.475 33.600
11 6 12 7 8 

8 

Eliana Danze1486
Broadway

8.900 7.950 8.5508.150 33.550
9T 11 7 9 9 

9 

Hartley Georges1583
Starlight Gymnastics

9.225 8.150 8.2007.925 33.500
3 10 8T 12 10 

10 

Bria Canon1581
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 8.450 8.3007.700 33.450
7T 8T 10 11 11 

11 

Bernadette Merritt1086
Premier - FL

8.900 7.150 8.3507.550 31.950
9T 12 11 10 12 

12 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 Gasparilla Invite Gym B
Meet Results
Oct 21-22, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 10/21/2017 12:55:24 PM

Women / 3 / L3 b2 grp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genesis Morgan1059
Orlando Gymnastics

9.500 9.350 9.5759.300 37.725
4 2 1T 1T 1 

1 

Allison Glinter1410
Orlando Metro

9.700 9.050 9.5759.275 37.600
1 4 3 1T 2 

2 

Alina Petkov178
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.375 9.2509.300 37.575
2 1 1T 3 3 

3 

Anayia Ermold Lane1531
Gymnastics USA L

9.400 8.875 8.9758.750 36.000
5 8 6 6 4 

4 

Zoe Nash1338
TNT Jacksonville

8.950 8.975 8.9508.900 35.775
8 6 4 7 5 

5 

Leah Connell1485
Broadway

9.075 9.300 8.8258.325 35.525
7 3 7T 8 6 

6 

Marina Lebedev1586
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 8.925 8.8008.250 35.125
6 7 10 9 7 

7 

Aubriana Ralph125
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 9.025 8.7758.325 35.025
9T 5 7T 10 8 

8 

Ashley Riefler891
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.250 9.0008.825 34.975
9T 10 5 5 9 

9 

Alexandra Ralph124
LaFleur's Largo

9.600 7.650 9.1258.200 34.575
3 11 11 4 10 

10 

Madison Lebedev1585
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 8.650 8.7508.300 34.500
11 9 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b2 grp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Goltsman169
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.325 9.6009.725 38.250
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Olivia Dobler314
Tampa Bay Turners

9.625 9.375 9.6259.375 38.000
1 1 2 1 2 

2 

Ashley Tomlinson1532
Gymnastics USA L

9.450 8.850 9.3259.200 36.825
3T 5T 3 3 3 

3 

Madelyn Marsters1302
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.450 9.275 9.1008.200 36.025
3T 3 6 4 4 

4 

Alexandra Romano945
Top Contenders

9.150 8.850 8.9508.325 35.275
6 5T 5 6 5 

5 

Katelyn Skokowski946
Top Contenders

8.650 8.775 8.6508.725 34.800
9T 7 4 10 6 

6 

Makayla Jaxtheimer1554
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.650 9.025 8.8757.975 34.525
9T 4 9 7 7 

7 

Kami Dacko1327
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.725 8.575 8.7507.850 33.900
8 8 10 8 8 

8 

Azzarius Santos1570
Universal GymAcademy

8.800 7.500 9.0508.000 33.350
7 10 8 5 9 

9 

Joelys Rodriguez944
Top Contenders

9.375 7.800 7.9008.150 33.225
5 9 7 11 10 

10 

Gabriella Esposito1601
Stars and Stripes

8.650 7.475 8.6756.900 31.700
9T 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b2 grp3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joey Hanan1303
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.400 9.125 9.2508.750 36.525
1 3 4 1 1 

1 

Adalae Caruso313
Tampa Bay Turners

8.875 9.150 9.2009.175 36.400
9 2 1 2 2 

2 

Angelica King1533
Gymnastics USA L

9.300 9.275 8.7508.925 36.250
2T 1 2 6 3 

3 

Macy Lee889
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.000 9.1008.900 36.200
7 4 3 4 4 

4 

Kirsten Smallwood1594
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 8.850 9.1508.200 35.450
4T 5 8 3 5 

5 

Kayleigh Ellis126
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.350 9.0508.100 34.800
2T 9 9 5 6 

6 

Hailey Johnson1015
Legacy - FL

9.250 8.500 8.1758.525 34.450
4T 8 5 10T 7 

7 

Addyson Phipps1417
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.750 8.1758.225 34.400
4T 6 7 10T 8 

8 

Katherine Scott1592
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 7.500 8.4008.350 33.250
8 10 6 7 9 

9 

Helen Peters731
Temple Terrace

8.350 8.675 8.2257.900 33.150
11 7 10T 8 10 

10 

Piper Thomas1024
Legacy - FL

8.450 7.200 8.2007.900 31.750
10 11 10T 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b2 grp4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aliya Daughtry1238
FGTC

9.550 9.700 9.5259.450 38.225
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Morgan Jones1237
FGTC

9.675 9.300 9.4009.275 37.650
2 3 3 4 2 

2 

Maewyn Sandifer1276
Rad Gymnastics

9.725 9.250 9.3259.250 37.550
1 4T 4 5 3 

3 

Saydie Rivera1491
Broadway

9.300 9.225 9.5009.400 37.425
6 6 2 2 4 

4 

Elliott Cole128
LaFleur's Largo

9.475 9.200 9.1009.075 36.850
4 7 5 8 5 

5 

Gwendolyn Hassett127
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.350 9.4259.000 36.775
9T 2 6 3 6 

6 

Mallory Carsten1409
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.250 9.1758.075 35.950
5 4T 9 6T 7 

7 

Brynn Lyles1060
Orlando Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 9.1758.100 35.475
7 8 8 6T 8 

8 

Hailee Ryan1304
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 8.675 7.8508.750 34.375
8 9 7 9 9 

9 

April Latta728
Temple Terrace

8.400 8.475 7.4007.800 32.075
11 10 10 11 10 

10 

Ariana Luna1262
MGA   FL

9.000 6.500 7.5007.525 30.525
9T 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b2 grp5
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dulse Foxworthy1305
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.400 9.250 9.5009.050 37.200
2T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alana Kargas105
ACE - Daytona

9.150 8.900 9.3759.075 36.500
8 5T 1 2 2 

2 

Mackenzie Wallace129
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.100 9.0758.500 36.175
1 3 7 6 3 

3 

Elizabeth Madden131
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.000 8.9508.875 36.025
5T 4 3 7 4 

4 

Alanna Villasenor1424
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.900 9.2008.400 35.750
4 5T 8 3 5 

5 

Mikaela Martinez841
DGA Tampa

8.850 8.750 9.1258.825 35.550
11 8 5 5 6 

6 

Madison Wilson110
ACE - Daytona

8.950 8.425 9.1508.850 35.375
10 10 4 4 7 

7 

Melia Webb130
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 8.600 8.9008.075 34.975
2T 9 10 8 8T

8T

Cheyenne Mead1026
No Florida Jax

9.100 8.825 8.7258.325 34.975
9 7 9 10T 8T

8T

Annabelle Cowherd1012
Legacy - FL

9.200 9.150 8.8507.650 34.850
5T 2 11 9 10 

10 

Dakota Cobb1354
Balcony

9.200 8.000 8.7258.650 34.575
5T 11 6 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b3 grp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey Morelli176
Lakewood Ranch

9.775 9.500 9.6009.475 38.350
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Malena Lawless1414
Orlando Metro

9.650 9.300 9.2509.200 37.400
2 2 3 4 2 

2 

Samantha Stanton1306
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.200 9.2759.025 36.700
4 4 4 3 3 

3 

Chloe Thompson989
Gulf Breeze

9.250 8.650 9.3509.350 36.600
3 7 2 2 4 

4 

Kaylee Garrett1551
Gym World Ft. Myers

9.175 9.250 9.0508.400 35.875
5T 3 8 5 5 

5 

Sophia Wrehsnig365
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 8.800 8.6008.550 35.050
7 5 6 8 6 

6 

Aubree Leatherwood1555
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.850 8.525 8.8508.000 34.225
9 8 10 6 7 

7 

True Barup1353
Balcony

8.950 8.150 8.7508.200 34.050
8 10 9 7 8 

8 

Janie Lynn730
Temple Terrace

8.500 8.250 7.9257.150 31.825
11 9 11 10 9 

9 

Isabella Cascardi132
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 0.000 8.4508.700 26.325
5T 11 5 9 10 

10 

Lyla Parker1017
Legacy - FL

8.700 8.725 0.0008.500 25.925
10 6 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b3 grp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kalen Capps166
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.600 9.5759.625 38.450
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Madysen Alvarado1408
Orlando Metro

9.675 9.400 9.7009.425 38.200
1 4 3 1 2 

2 

Mia Falcone168
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.375 9.5759.500 38.000
4 5 2 2T 3 

3 

Francis Torrealba1239
FGTC

9.625 9.500 9.5009.250 37.875
3 2 5T 4 4 

4 

Riley Maynard1278
Rad Gymnastics

9.300 9.475 9.3758.775 36.925
7 3 10 6 5 

5 

Annalynne Carreira1484
Broadway

9.200 9.125 9.2009.375 36.900
8 6 4 7 6 

6 

Lyla Peacher177
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 8.675 9.4759.250 36.775
5 10 5T 5 7 

7 

Klara Buysschaert1534
Gymnastics USA L

9.325 9.050 9.1508.875 36.400
6 7 9 8 8 

8 

Olivia Turner1422
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.600 8.9509.025 35.725
9 11 8 10 9 

9 

Shailee Patel1018
Legacy - FL

8.950 8.800 9.0258.475 35.250
10 9 11 9 10 

10 

Ryleigh Carlson1483
Broadway

8.650 9.000 8.3509.150 35.150
12 8 7 11 11 

11 

Madison Wilson1362
Balcony

8.725 8.250 8.1007.050 32.125
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b3 grp3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenzie Jakubauskas171
Lakewood Ranch

9.725 9.650 9.5259.600 38.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ana Villanueva1423
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.475 9.4509.250 37.700
2 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Keilen Cecere1536
Gymnastics USA L

9.450 9.175 9.3759.250 37.250
3 5 2T 3 3 

3 

Alyanna Williams1307
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.350 9.350 9.1509.250 37.100
4 3 2T 7 4 

4 

Elizabeth Ranson1490
Broadway

9.150 9.025 9.3009.125 36.600
6 6 6 5 5 

5 

Olivia Fink1087
Premier - FL

8.925 9.225 9.3509.000 36.500
8 4 7 4 6 

6 

McKenzie Lyens133
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 8.875 9.0258.800 35.775
7 9 8 8 7 

7 

Journey Gabriel1061
Orlando Gymnastics

8.800 8.775 9.0009.150 35.725
9T 10 5 9 8 

8 

Autumn White1596
Starlight Gymnastics

9.225 9.000 8.8758.425 35.525
5 7 11 11 9 

9 

Kacie Peters1557
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.725 8.900 9.2008.500 35.325
11 8 10 6 10 

10 

London Castelli898
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.500 8.9008.750 34.950
9T 11 9 10 11 

11 

Zoey Bland1619
United Flip Force

8.700 8.175 8.0008.000 32.875
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b3 grp4
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noelle Troiano181
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.475 9.5009.625 38.300
1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Jayda Santiago1027
No Florida Jax

9.450 9.575 9.6259.500 38.150
6 1 3 1 2 

2 

Lily Scott-Genshino320
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.425 9.6009.300 37.825
5 4 4 2 3 

3 

Lily Lockhart174
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.450 9.1509.650 37.775
4 3 1 7 4 

4 

Emerson Phelps319
Tampa Bay Turners

9.650 9.350 9.4509.275 37.725
2 6 5T 4 5 

5 

Jordyn LaSasso1088
Premier - FL

9.350 9.325 9.4009.275 37.350
7 7 5T 5T 6 

6 

Emma Rosenbloom1308
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.300 9.400 9.4009.075 37.175
8 5 7 5T 7 

7 

Madison Haynes1635
Rad Gymnastics

9.575 9.050 8.8008.275 35.700
3 8 8 8 8 

8 

Katelyn Mullens1589
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.950 8.5008.225 34.525
10 9 9 10 9 

9 

Lexi Bruch988
Gulf Breeze

9.050 7.850 8.5258.200 33.625
9 10 10 9 10 

10 

Keira Di Primo1355
Balcony

8.450 7.425 7.4507.050 30.375
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b3 grp5
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raelan Johnson1277
Rad Gymnastics

9.800 8.900 9.4508.875 37.025
1 8 7 2 1T

1T

Kira Lindsey316
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 9.000 9.4759.000 37.025
3T 7 4 1 1T

1T

Allison Brady312
Tampa Bay Turners

9.625 9.125 9.1009.075 36.925
2 3 3 6 3 

3 

Sibel Garcia1240
FGTC

9.550 9.250 9.1508.950 36.900
3T 1 5 4 4 

4 

Hayden Anderton834
DGA Tampa

9.350 8.675 9.0509.375 36.450
6 9 2 7 5 

5 

Lucy Bennett134
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 9.200 8.9008.900 36.375
5 2 6 8 6 

6 

Hana Allen1089
Premier - FL

8.850 8.550 9.2759.400 36.075
11 10 1 3 7 

7 

Lucy Sommerville1023
Legacy - FL

8.950 9.100 9.1258.725 35.900
9 4T 9 5 8 

8 

Scarlett Miller1028
No Florida Jax

8.900 9.100 8.8008.850 35.650
10 4T 8 10 9 

9 

Sloane Pistor1020
Legacy - FL

9.225 9.050 8.8258.500 35.600
7 6 10 9 10 

10 

Lindsey Riffel366
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.025 8.500 8.6008.475 34.600
8 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b4 grp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shandi Brown1008
Legacy - FL

9.400 9.450 9.5509.125 37.525
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sophia Wilson1090
Premier - FL

9.250 9.250 9.1259.525 37.150
2 3 1 2 2 

2 

Eloise Davey1013
Legacy - FL

9.100 9.300 8.9008.900 36.200
4T 2 4 4 3 

3 

Makenzie Manning106
ACE - Daytona

8.850 8.925 8.9508.600 35.325
8 5 6 3 4 

4 

Mia Furlow897
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.550 8.8008.850 35.300
4T 8 5 5 5 

5 

Tamia Jeantel1413
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.800 8.1009.100 35.100
4T 6 3 10 6 

6 

Addison Smith1419
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.725 8.4507.800 34.175
3 7 7 8 7 

7 

Cali Roberto1625
United Flip Force

8.900 9.025 8.6506.400 32.975
7 4 10 6 8 

8 

Sarah Moffett1602
Stars and Stripes

8.400 7.450 8.4007.550 31.800
10 10 8 9 9 

9 

Kelsey Cahill1631
Top Contenders

8.800 7.700 8.5506.650 31.700
9 9 9 7 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 b4 grp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alivia Hall1091
Premier - FL

9.600 9.325 9.6009.650 38.175
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jordan Bullard165
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.475 9.2259.250 37.400
2 1 3 3 2 

2 

Fiona Raber1309
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.275 9.000 9.0509.300 36.625
5 5 2 4 3 

3 

Amelia Colon837
DGA Tampa

9.000 9.150 9.3259.025 36.500
9 3 4 2 4 

4 

Kalli Strong367
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.300 8.850 8.7508.775 35.675
4 6 5 5T 5 

5 

Manuela Suarez1361
Balcony

9.350 8.600 8.6758.700 35.325
3 10 7 8 6 

6 

Hayden Crockett1311
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.175 9.025 8.4008.600 35.200
6T 4 8 9 7 

7 

Paige Smalley1021
Legacy - FL

8.850 8.625 8.7258.750 34.950
10 9 6 7 8 

8 

Cloee Sparrow1310
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.175 8.700 8.7508.275 34.900
6T 8 10 5T 9 

9 

Rebecca Varnes1029
No Florida Jax

9.050 8.750 8.1008.300 34.200
8 7 9 10 10 

10 

Alexis Hildebrandt1487
Broadway

7.600 8.250 7.1006.725 29.675
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b4 grp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Centers1092
Premier - FL

9.100 9.325 9.4259.375 37.225
6 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Tayler Snelling180
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.175 9.2259.200 36.925
2 6 4 2 2 

2 

Alexandera Vecchiarelli1496
Broadway

9.400 9.325 9.0258.800 36.550
1 2T 7 5T 3 

3 

Isabel McKee108
ACE - Daytona

8.850 9.275 9.0509.300 36.475
10T 5 2 4 4 

4 

Veronica Arbogast835
DGA Tampa

9.150 8.850 9.1259.250 36.375
4 8 3 3 5 

5 

Sophie Sokolowski137
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.450 9.0258.525 36.250
3 1 8T 5T 6 

6 

Sarah Roach136
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 9.300 8.9008.900 36.225
5 4 6 7 7 

7 

Lola Melto368
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.950 9.000 8.8008.525 35.275
8 7 8T 8 8 

8 

Chelsea Larson895
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.125 8.6258.950 34.550
10T 11 5 9 9 

9 

Isabel Helfrich1014
Legacy - FL

8.900 8.700 8.1508.325 34.075
9 9 10 10 10 

10 

Danielle Roberson732
Temple Terrace

9.050 8.250 7.8507.300 32.450
7 10 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 Gasparilla Invite Gym B
Meet Results
Oct 21-22, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 10/21/2017 6:05:48 PM

Women / 3 / L3 b4 grp4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melina Yan183
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.675 9.8009.825 38.750
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Zaara Moursalien1416
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.225 9.4509.675 37.400
8T 7T 2 2 2 

2 

Elliot Bozeman311
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.250 9.3009.425 37.275
5 6 3 5T 3 

3 

Leila Stephens1420
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.400 9.3509.050 37.175
3 3 4T 3 4 

4 

Journei Robb1063
Orlando Gymnastics

9.350 9.450 9.3258.325 36.450
4 2 9 4 5 

5 

Kaydence Daniels1064
Orlando Gymnastics

9.275 9.325 9.3008.450 36.350
6 4 7 5T 6 

6 

Sofia Santos1062
Orlando Gymnastics

9.550 9.225 9.2508.250 36.275
1 7T 10 7 7 

7 

Saniyah Leonce1488
Broadway

8.800 9.300 9.1009.050 36.250
10 5 4T 8 8 

8 

Brianna Preston650
SportsRock

9.050 8.450 9.0758.925 35.500
8T 9 6 9 9 

9 

Emily White890
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.275 8.9008.025 34.300
7 11 11 10 10 

10 

Jordan Langston896
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 8.375 8.3758.350 33.850
11 10 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b4 grp5
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Tyszko321
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.300 9.4509.500 37.550
3 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Isabella Medina1242
FGTC

9.225 9.275 9.4759.375 37.350
7 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Madeline Allen138
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.200 9.3259.200 37.125
2 6 4 5 3 

3 

Haley Pastika843
DGA Tampa

9.000 9.250 9.4509.350 37.050
9 5 3 3T 4 

4 

Emily Martinez1065
Orlando Gymnastics

9.425 9.350 9.5008.650 36.925
1 1 9 1 5 

5 

Dylan Shapiro139
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.275 8.9509.075 36.550
4T 3T 5 9 6 

6 

Katharine Kempton1312
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 9.100 9.2008.775 36.325
4T 7 7 6 7 

7 

Anna Pultorak892
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.750 9.1259.000 36.125
4T 8 6 7 8 

8 

Meredith Mendenhall894
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.725 8.9758.750 35.250
11 9 8 8 9 

9 

Emma Seefeld1593
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.650 8.2758.225 34.050
10 10 10 10 10 

10 

McKenzie Thigpen1030
No Florida Jax

9.175 8.525 7.6007.800 33.100
8 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miyoko O'Neal140
LaFleur's Largo

9.650 9.450 9.4759.650 38.225
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kylie Petitt1537
Gymnastics USA L

9.525 9.375 9.4009.325 37.625
2 3 4T 2T 2 

2 

Adrienne Stone1494
Broadway

8.900 9.400 9.4009.600 37.300
10 2 2 2T 3 

3 

Tabitha Matacale107
ACE - Daytona

9.500 9.325 9.3509.000 37.175
3 4 8 4 4 

4 

Gabriella Guadagno141
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 8.900 9.3259.325 36.950
5 5 4T 5 5 

5 

Jillian Charrier1093
Premier - FL

8.950 8.875 9.3009.525 36.650
8T 6 3 6 6 

6 

Kayla Bach836
DGA Tampa

9.475 8.475 9.1259.300 36.375
4 10 6 7 7 

7 

India King704
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.825 8.9508.850 35.575
8T 7 9 10 8 

8 

Zoey Moore1588
Starlight Gymnastics

9.175 8.300 9.1008.600 35.175
6 11 10 8 9 

9 

Mackenzie Eyler986
Gulf Breeze

9.100 8.650 7.9009.125 34.775
7 9 7 11 10 

10 

Sofia Dominguez1356
Balcony

8.750 8.700 9.0508.200 34.700
11 8 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Ruble1538
Gymnastics USA L

9.550 9.450 9.6259.900 38.525
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Kucher840
DGA Tampa

9.550 9.300 9.3759.300 37.525
1T 3 3 3 2 

2 

Yanieli Garcia1067
Orlando Gymnastics

9.425 9.150 9.2009.325 37.100
5T 4 2 5T 3 

3 

Mariana Sampayo1066
Orlando Gymnastics

9.450 8.850 9.4009.250 36.950
4 8T 4 2 4 

4 

Allee Hamilton1313
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.025 9.375 9.2009.175 36.775
7 2 6 5T 5 

5 

Haley Cordt838
DGA Tampa

9.550 9.025 9.1508.750 36.475
1T 6T 7T 7 6 

6 

Valentina Abril242
SportsRock

8.800 9.125 9.3259.200 36.450
9 5 5 4 7 

7 

Cali Copeland102
ACE - Daytona

9.425 9.025 9.0758.750 36.275
5T 6T 7T 8 8 

8 

Kadi Reed1638
No Florida Jax

8.750 8.675 8.6008.700 34.725
10 10 9 10 9 

9 

Madison Rogers1360
Balcony

8.675 8.850 8.9258.175 34.625
11 8T 11 9 10 

10 

Paige Lewallen142
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.250 8.2508.350 33.850
8 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayden Veremey182
Lakewood Ranch

9.900 9.525 9.6759.425 38.525
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Maggie Thompson109
ACE - Daytona

9.250 9.350 9.4009.375 37.375
3 2 3 3 2 

2 

Emma Swift1421
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.025 9.1259.425 37.100
2 6 1T 5T 3 

3 

Karina Lee173
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 9.325 9.3508.950 36.700
4 3 7 4 4 

4 

Gianna Browne703
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.900 9.5009.350 36.550
9 7 4 2 5 

5 

Emily McCue1489
Broadway

9.025 9.225 8.9508.750 35.950
5 4 8 8 6T

6T

Ajah Moncrief143
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.850 9.1259.075 35.950
8 8 6 5T 6T

6T

Juliana Brijmohan1007
Legacy - FL

9.000 8.825 8.7509.100 35.675
6T 9 5 9T 8 

8 

Kharma Phillips1019
Legacy - FL

8.600 9.050 9.0758.725 35.450
11 5 9 7 9 

9 

Jessica Moore1016
Legacy - FL

8.750 8.550 8.7508.675 34.725
10 10 10 9T 10 

10 

Demetria Henderson727
Temple Terrace

9.000 8.075 8.5508.175 33.800
6T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp4
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marissa Miller1315
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.525 9.325 9.5759.450 37.875
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Carrera Cordes1314
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.625 9.275 9.3509.250 37.500
1 3 4T 3 2 

2 

Trinity McDuffy842
DGA Tampa

9.475 9.225 9.1509.400 37.250
4T 4 2 5 3 

3 

Stella Xu1497
Broadway

9.475 9.200 9.4258.800 36.900
4T 5 8T 2 4 

4 

Catalina Espada839
DGA Tampa

9.400 9.050 9.1009.275 36.825
6 7 3 7 5 

5 

Josie Tierney1495
Broadway

9.100 9.350 8.9009.250 36.600
8T 1 4T 8T 6 

6 

Jenessy Valdez1068
Orlando Gymnastics

9.100 9.025 9.3008.850 36.275
8T 8 7 4 7 

7 

Lauren Gacoms244
SportsRock

9.000 9.075 9.1259.000 36.200
10 6 6 6 8 

8 

Sasha Maccini1069
Orlando Gymnastics

9.550 8.750 8.6008.800 35.700
2 10 8T 10 9 

9 

Peyton Ziegler893
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 8.775 8.9008.500 35.550
7 9 10 8T 10 

10 

Kasey Christ144
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.300 8.1007.800 32.950
12 11 11 11 11 

11 

Isabel Lende729
Temple Terrace

8.800 8.000 7.6007.450 31.850
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp5
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Ellis167
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.525 9.4009.500 37.925
2 1 3 3 1 

1 

Kacey Au1482
Broadway

9.400 9.425 9.3509.525 37.700
4T 2 2 4 2 

2 

Rachel Jarrett172
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.050 9.3259.725 37.550
3 5 1 5 3 

3 

Madelyn Rynearson1492
Broadway

9.200 9.250 9.5259.200 37.175
6 3 4 1T 4 

4 

Emma Ashton1005
Legacy - FL

9.675 9.100 9.5258.275 36.575
1 4 10 1T 5 

5 

Trinity Burnett1010
Legacy - FL

9.400 8.750 8.7508.850 35.750
4T 8 7 8T 6T

6T

MariaVictoria Gonzalez245
SportsRock

8.800 8.675 9.2509.025 35.750
8T 10 5 6 6T

6T

Sarah Soyer1493
Broadway

8.700 8.975 9.0258.475 35.175
11 6 9 7 8 

8 

Olivia Blumengarten1600
Stars and Stripes

8.925 8.900 8.6508.675 35.150
7 7 8 10 9 

9 

Cyprianna Thornton1328
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.800 8.500 8.7508.950 35.000
8T 11 6 8T 10 

10 

Jaclyn Abramson1599
Stars and Stripes

8.750 8.725 8.4007.700 33.575
10 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3,B4,B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.775 29.400 29.025 29.275 29.075
11 1 1

2 Orlando Metro L 114.550 29.025 28.275 28.525 28.725
22 2 2T

3 Gymnastics USA L L 113.750 28.650 28.225 28.475 28.400
64 4 4

4 Broadway L 113.425 28.275 28.175 28.525 28.450
58 5 2T

5 LaFleur's Largo L 113.400 28.750 28.250 28.175 28.225
73 3 5

6 Sarasota Gym Academy L 113.200 28.600 28.125 28.000 28.475
45T 7 6

7 Orlando Gymnastics L 113.150 28.600 28.150 27.875 28.525
35T 6 7

8 Legacy - FL L 111.700 28.475 27.900 27.125 28.200
87 8 8

9 Starlight Gymnastics L 108.600 27.700 27.125 26.225 27.550
99 9 9
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3,B4,B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC M 114.700 29.050 28.650 28.325 28.675
31 1 2

2 Tampa Bay Turners M 114.425 28.975 28.300 28.300 28.850
12 2 3

3 Premier - FL M 113.675 28.300 27.975 28.700 28.700
25 3 1

4 DGA Tampa M 112.625 28.575 27.775 28.125 28.150
4T3 5 4

5 ACE - Daytona M 112.425 28.350 27.950 27.975 28.150
4T4 4 5

6 Tampa Gymnastics M 109.150 27.725 26.500 27.300 27.625
76 7 6

7 Gym World Ft. Myers M 108.325 27.550 27.175 25.925 27.675
67 6 7

8 Balcony M 105.925 27.500 26.150 25.550 26.725
88 8 8
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3,B4,B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rad Gymnastics S 112.725 29.100 27.775 27.350 28.500
11 1 1

2 No Florida Jax S 109.050 27.725 27.500 26.675 27.150
33 2 3T

3 SportsRock S 108.650 26.850 26.875 27.225 27.700
27T 3 2

4 Top Contenders S 106.525 27.925 26.125 25.600 26.875
42 6 6

5 Gymnastics Etc - FL S 106.250 27.450 26.800 25.850 26.150
64 4 5

6 TNT Jacksonville S 105.550 27.000 26.675 25.150 26.725
56 5 7

7 Gulf Breeze S 105.000 27.400 25.150 26.675 25.775
75 8 3T

8 Stars and Stripes S 101.075 26.325 25.100 23.925 25.725
89 9 8

9 Temple Terrace S 100.825 26.850 25.400 23.875 24.700
97T 7 9

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


